
Products
Miscellaneous errors & omissions, media 
liability, excess professional liability, technology 
and cyber errors & omissions (both first and 
third party coverage)

Target Industries
Professional Liability: Miscellaneous 
service providers, media content creators, 
professional firms, technology service 
providers

Cyber: Technology services, 
telecommunication services, transportation, 
consultants, media companies, law firms

$10M
Up to

Capacity

Professional Liability
Mitigate expensive errors. 

QBE offers professional liability insurance to help 
protect businesses from costly mistakes. We 
provide tailored errors and omissions coverages, 
adding unique solutions specific to individual 
insureds, coupled with our underwriting expertise 
and exceptional customer service focus. Our cyber 
liability coverage addresses potentially devastating 
exposures and protects businesses in the event 
sensitive or protected data is compromised.
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Can write business in  180 countries

2022 Global GWP
$20.1 billion

$7.3 billion
2022  

North America  
GWP

on your future.

QBE is a global  
insurance leader. 
Together, we’ll create a solution
so no matter what happens next,
you can stay focused



Coverage may not be available in all states.  
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QBE North America 

55 Water Street 
New York, NY 10041 
qbe.com/us

Danielle Librizzi
Head of Professional Liability

danielle.librizzi@us.qbe.com
212.601.6895

Chris Cooper
SVP, Media Liability and Middle 

Market Leader
christopher.cooper@us.qbe.com

212.894.7796

Meredith Brown
SVP, Head of National Accounts & 

Lawyers Professional Liability
meredith.brown@us.qbe.com

908.295.8861

ENTERTAINMENT & MEDIA

Cheech Bradford
Vice President

cheech.bradford@us.qbe.com
646.341.8069

Daniella Granata
Vice President

daniella.granata@us.qbe.com
212.894.7691

Jason Fahmy
Assistant Vice President

jason.fahmy@us.qbe.com
212.805.9799

Suzie Gulley
Lead Underwriter

suzie.gulley@us.qbe.com
913.620.1122

Czarina Yuen
Lead Underwriter

czarina.yuen@us.qbe.com
415.293.8604

Diandra Nims
Underwriter

diandra.nims@us.qbe.com
212.601.6739

Beatrice Loza
Underwriting Analyst

beatrice.loza@us.qbe.com
312.803.2902

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS

Dan Cosgrove
Vice President

daniel.cosgrove@us.qbe.com
212.894.7833

Joe Ceddia
VP, Lawyers Professional Liability 

Product Leader
joe.ceddia@us.qbe.com

212.805.9779

Sue-Ann Damassia
Assistant Vice President

sue-ann.damassia@us.qbe.com
212.894.7568

Ester Larkin
Assistant Vice President

ester.larkin@us.qbe.com
212.894.7594

Rich Schulz
Assistant Vice President

richard.schulz@us.qbe.com
212.894.7505

Ian Walsh
Assistant Vice President
ian.walsh@us.qbe.com

646.341.8010

Meg Markham
Lead Underwriter

meghan.markham@us.qbe.com
212.601.6815

Jonathan O’Connell
Lead Underwriter

jonathan.oconnell@us.qbe.com
212.601.6814

Sydney Fortin
Senior Underwriter

sydney.fortin@us.qbe.com
212.805.9879

Christopher Sweeney
Underwriter

christopher.sweeney@us.qbe.com
630.250.4162

Mary Lou Redden
Underwriting Analyst

mary.redden@us.qbe.com
212.805.9704

PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY MIDDLE MARKET: EAST 

Ken Guarini
Vice President, Professional Liability

kenneth.guarini@us.qbe.com
212.601.6781 

Annette Carrion
Assistant Vice President

annette.carrion@us.qbe.com
212.497.9655

Amanda Nash
Lead Underwriter

amanda.nash@us.qbe.com
212.601.6702

Ryan Stark
Senior Underwriter

ryan.stark@us.qbe.com
212.497.9612

Declan Wright
Senior Underwriter

declan.wright@us.qbe.com
212.894.7577

Nicholas Kyriakakis
Underwriter

nicholas.kyriakakis@us.qbe.com
201.679.9571

PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY MIDDLE MARKET: CENTRAL AND WEST

Andrea Taylor
Vice President

andrea.taylor@us.qbe.com
212.497.9602

Quinn Anderson
Lead Underwriter  

quinn.anderson@us.qbe.com
212.601.6859

Quinn Conrad
Senior Underwriter  

quinn.conrad@us.qbe.com
212.601.6799

Ria Justimbaste
Senior Underwriter

ria.justimbaste@us.qbe.com
415.637.4590

Linda Merritt 
Senior Underwriter

linda.merritt@us.qbe.com
212.894.7786

Samantha Zarro 
Senior Underwriter

samantha.zarro@us.qbe.com
212.805.9879

Chris Shepard 
Senior Underwriter

william.shepard@us.qbe.com
630.250.4140

Andrea Ivetic 
Underwriter

andrea.ivetic@us.qbe.com
224.388.8118

For more information, please contact one of these QBE representatives: 

Professional Liability

http://qbe.com/us
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